
Proceeds to Benefit:
OC Ronald McDonald House

UCCE Master Gardeners
Horticulture Research & Scholarship

Sherman Library & Gardens
OC Fair Centennial Farm Foundation

UCCEOC 4-H

Sponsored by:
The California Association of Nurseries and Garden Centers – Orange County Chapter

Assistance from University of California Master Gardeners

Wednesday August 21st

at the
Enter off Arlington

thru Gate 8
Parking $7.00

$5.00 Admission Donation 
Per Person

Which Includes Live Auction Bidding 
Paddle, Chili Tasting and Silent 

Auction Opportunities.

Free Admission to Children 12 and under 
– All Auction Lots Must Be Picked Up By 

11:00 p.m.

The Southern California Nursery 
Industry has Donated Thousands of 

Dollars of Plants and Gardening 
Supplies to be Auctioned Off at 

Terrific Prices

www.occan.org

5:00 p.m.

Orange County 
Wine Society & 
other Food & 
Drink vendors 

on site

http://www.occan.org


Sponsored by:
The California Association of Nurseries and Garden Centers – Orange County Chapter

Assistance from University of California Master Gardeners

5:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:20 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

7:00 p.m. 

7:15 p.m. 

7:30 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

Gates Open, Silent Auction & Chili Tasting Begins

Chili Judging & Fairy Garden Judging Begins

Silent Auction Begins

1st Silent Auction Lot Closes

2nd Silent Auction Lot Closes

3rd Silent Auction Lot Closes, Chili Awards Announced

Live Auction Begins

Fairy Garden Awards Announced

Live Auction Continues

Event Schedule

www.occan.org

Enter off Arlington
thru Gate 8

Parking $7.00

http://www.occan.org

